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Mexico City Stations with Classification
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! Clay
! Compact
! Transition
! Firm Ground
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Frequency Variation Across Mexico City
Frequency at each Station Kriging Interpolation

Frequency (Hz)
0.15 - 0.23
0.23 - 0.41
0.41 - 0.58
0.58 - 0.87
0.87 - 1.25

Classification
! Clay
! Compact
! Transition
! Firm Ground

Frequency (Hz)
<VALUE>

0.10 - 0.24
0.24 - 0.38
0.38 - 0.53

0.53 - 0.70
0.70 - 0.86
0.86 - 1.03
1.03 - 1.25
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H/V Characteristics
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